
Raritan Valley Habitat for Humanity 
Home Repair

Household 
Size

For applications or information contact:
908-704-0016, ext. 100 or 
kwilson@rvhabitat.org

www.rvhabitat.org

1 person
2 people
3 people
4 people
5 people
6 people
7 people
8+ people

$80,024
$91,456
$102,888
$114,320
$123,466
$132,611
$141,757
$150,902

Qualified Applicants:
Own and occupy their own home in
Somerset or Hunterdon County and
have a household income at or below
80% the Area Median Income (see chart
below).

Maximum
Income

Repair Projects Include:

New roof/roof repairs
Replacement furnace/water
heater
Window/door repair
Accessibility upgrades
Flooring, sheetrock, or
window pane repair
Railing, step, or deck repair
Others as needed

Qualified homeowners with children under 18 living in the home pay 10%
of project costs while funding lasts. APPLY BY 3/15/2024. 

Call 908-704-0016, ext. 100.

HOUSEHOLDS WITH CHILDREN APPLY BY 
3/15/24 TO PAY ONLY 10% OF REPAIR COSTS


