Raritan Valley Habitat for Humanity Home Repair

HOUSEHOLDS WITH CHILDREN APPLY BY 3/15/24 TO PAY ONLY 10% OF REPAIR COSTS

Qualified Applicants:

Own and occupy their own home in Somerset or Hunterdon County and have a household income at or below 80% the Area Median Income (see chart below).

Household Size	Maximum Income
1 person	\$80,024
2 people	\$91,456
3 people	\$102,888
4 people	\$114,320
5 people	\$123,466
6 people	\$132,611
7 people	\$141,757
8+ people	\$150,902



Repair Projects Include:

- New roof/roof repairs
- Replacement furnace/water
 heater
- Window/door repair
- Accessibility upgrades
- Flooring, sheetrock, or window pane repair
- Railing, step, or deck repair
- Others as needed

Qualified homeowners with children under 18 living in the home pay 10% of project costs while funding lasts. APPLY BY 3/15/2024.

Call 908-704-0016, ext. 100.





For applications or information contact: 908-704-0016, ext. 100 or kwilson@rvhabitat.org www.rvhabitat.org

